Freight by Aircraft Configuration July 2019 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BRISTOL

CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

2019

9 567
124 599

44
1385

135596

221

15

1691

165

1020
14
35

7 000

2018

10 126
132 986
1

26

143 139

191

20

1855

210

24
1148
11
29

w b W s

Percentage
Change

-11
27
21

-25
33

67

2019

26
5989

2675
17 607

26 297

310

2003

1414

1480
28 495
1817
81

2018

7 255

2095
19 397

28 747

348

2156

1435

90

27 304
1687
75

Percentage
Change

-11

100

Table 15
>
Percentage
2019 2018 Change
9594 10 126 -5
130 589 140 241 -7
- 1
2719 2121 28
18 992 19 397 -2
161 894 171 886 -6
530 539 -2
1 1
15 20 -25
2004 2 156 -7
3 4 -25
3105 3290 -6
- 1
165 210 -21
1481 90 1546
28 495 27 304 4
1820 1712 6
1102 1223 -10
16 12 33
35 29 21
6 -17
3 33
5 6 -17
287 3 9467

7 000



Freight by Aircraft Configuration July 2019 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY
NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

2019

10 246
471

29

23

19

15
30

21 020

156 616

18

12

40

2018

10 234
487

23

40

23

19
21

14 357

157 496

22

17

50

Percentage
Change

2019

299

37 406

63 704

55
12
42

109

2018

281

34 486

63 233

54
13
83

150

Percentage
Change

22

10

Table 15
>
Percentage
2019 2018 Change
10 545 10 515
516 524 -2
- 1
29 23 26
1175 1068 10
23 40 -43
19 23 -17
15 19 -21
30 21 43
1 1
58 426 48 844 20
220 320 220 730
6 8 -25
74 76 -3
16 17 -6
54 100 -46
150 201 -25



